
SURP Summer Seminar Series - 9:30am - Main Conference Room
Date Presenter Topic Email

May 16 Matthew Penny Using ADS & literature searches penny.24@osu.edu
May 23 Paul Martini The Art of Research martini.10@osu.edu
May 30 Radek Poleski Giving presentations & designing posters poleski.1@osu.edu

Jun 6 Sultana Nahar Basic science for stellar spectroscopy nahar.1@osu.edu
Jun 13 David Weinberg Working in small and big collaborations weinberg.21@osu.edu
Jun 20 Emily Griffith Grad School (preparation/application process) griffith.802@osu.edu
Jun 27 Don Terndrup Basic statistics terndrup.1@osu.edu
Jul 11 Adam Leroy Reading and writing journal articles leroy.42@osu.edu
Jul 18
Jul 25

flex Jul11-25 Adam
flex May16-May30Matthew Penny Using ADS & literature searches? Using the unity cluster?

Available topics:
- making connections
- finding and using computational resources
- LaTeX
- Careers in Astronomy / Careers with an Astronomy Degree
- Networking / Branding yourself
- Scientific vs Public Presentations
- Social Media, Podcasts, Science Illustrating, and Science Writing
- Keeping a modern day research notebook (digital and analog)
- Effective communication with your advisor and program
- basics of statistics
- programming in Python
- how the local computer system works


